iskra.eu 1
For motor protection
 All kind of AC induction motors
 For three-phase motors up to 22 kW
Protection of other loads
 Various low-inductive loads
 Version with a thermal overload release for single-phase consumers MST20
 Version with thermal and magnetic release for single-phase consumers MS20

circuit
breakers
iskra.eu 2
MS25
Motor Protection
Circuit Breakers
Motor protection circuit breakers with overload and short-circuit release
AC-3 acc. to IEC/EN 60947-4-1
Type Setting range
(A)
Motor power
(3-phase, 400 V) (kW)  Ordering No. Weight
(g)
Quantity
/ Box
MS25-0.16 0.1 ... 0.16 0.02 30.107.955 252 1
MS25-0.25 0.16 ... 0.25 0.06 30.107.956 252 1
MS25-0.4 0.25 ... 0.4 0.09 30.107.957 252 1
MS25-0.63 0.4 ... 0.63 0.12 30.107.958 252 1
MS25-1 0.63 ... 1 0.18 ... 0.25 30.107.959 252 1
MS25-1.6 1 ... 1.6 0.37 ... 0.55 30.107.960 252 1
MS25-2.5 1.6 ... 2.5 0.75 ... 1.1 30.107.961 252 1
MS25-4 2.5 ... 4 1.1 ... 1.5 30.107.962 252 1
MS25-6.3 4 ... 6.3 2.2 ... 2.5 30.107.963 252 1
MS25-10 6.3 ... 10 3 ... 4 30.107.964 252 1
MS25-16 10 ... 16 5 ... 7.5 30.107.965 252 1
MS25-20 16 ... 20 9 30.107.966 252 1
MS25-25 20 ... 25 11 ... 12.5 30.107.967 252 1
MS25-32 25 ... 32 15 30.109.475 252 1
Motor protection circuit breakers for single-phase consumers MS20 with overload and
short-circuit release AC-3 acc. to IEC/EN 60947-4-1
Type Setting range
(A)
Motor power
(single-phase, 220-
240 V) (kW)
 Ordering No. Weight
(g)
Quantity
/ Box
MS20-0.16 0.1 ... 0.16 – 30.108.523 252 1
MS20-0.25 0.16 ... 0.25 – 30.108.524 252 1
MS20-0.4 0.25 ... 0.4 – 30.108.525 252 1
MS20-0.63 0.4 ... 0.63 – 30.108.526 252 1
MS20-1 0.63 ... 1 0.06 ... 0.09 30.108.527 252 1
MS20-1.6 1 ... 1.6 0.12 30.108.528 252 1
MS20-2.5 1.6 ... 2.5 0.18 ... 0.25 30.108.529 252 1
MS20-4 2.5 ... 4 0.37 30.108.513 252 1
MS20-6.3 4 ... 6.3 0.55 ... 0.75 30.108.514 252 1
MS20-10 6.3 ... 10 1.1 ... 1.5 30.108.515 252 1
MS20-16 10 ... 16 2.2 30.108.516 252 1
MS20-20 16 ... 20 3 30.108.517 252 1
iskra.eu 3
Motor Protection
Circuit Breakers
Auxiliary contact block for lateral mounting PS